
2152 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. [15 July, 1980.

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

NOTICE.

The Government Gazette Is published on Friday
in each week, unless interfered with by Public
Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS The subscription to the
Government Gazette is as foUows:-4 per annum,
£2 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, includ-
ing postage. Single copies, current year, 2s.; pre-
vious years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 7s.;
postage extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and
terminate with a quarter.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.
(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is 25
shillings and the charge for a single copy, seven
shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government
Printer, Station Street, Wembley.

The publication contains reports of all proceed-
ings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial
Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of
a similar industrial nature.

CONTENTS.
Administration ActProbates
Appointments
Bank Holiday Proclaimed .......
Chief Secretary's Department
Child Welfare
Commissioners for Declarations
Companies
Country Areas water Supply Aot
Crown Law Department
Deceased Persons' Estates
Electoral
Fauna Protection Act
Fisheries
Forestry
Health Department ....
Justices of the Peace
Land Agents Act
Lands Department ............
Licensing
List of Marine Collectors
Local Government Department
Main Roads
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc.
Mines Department
Ministers of the Crown
Municipalities
Notices of Intention to Resume Land
Orders in Council
Perth Gas Company's Act
Police Department
Premier's Department
Proclamations
Public Service Appeal Board Act
Public Service Commissioner
Public Trustee
Public Works Department
Railways
Registrar General
Registration of Ministers
Road Boards
Rural and Industries Bank
State Electricity Commission
State Housing Act
Tender Board
Tenders Accepted
Tenders Invited
Town Planning
Water Supply, etc., Department

By AuthorIty ALEX. B. DAVIES, Government Printer

Page.
2150-1

2119-20, 2122-4, 2131
2117
2117

2119. 2123
2122

2146-50
2137-B

2122
2150-1

2122
2118, 2124

2117-18. 2124
2131
2122
2119
2120

2119. 2124-31, 2136-7
2132

2123-4
2138-40
2134-6

2137
2142-6

2120
2131. 2138

2133-7
2119

2118-19
2123-4

2119-20
2117-19

2122
2120-1

2151
2132-3

2146
2148
2146

2131-2, 2138-40
2133

2118-19
2131

2141-2
2142

2126, 2132-3, 2141
2131-2
2137-8




