Page.

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

NOTICE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—£4 per annum, £2 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies, current year, 2s.; previous years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 7s.; postage extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a quarter.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is 25 shillings and the charge for a single copy, seven shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Station Street, Wembley.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

CONTENTS.	rage.
Administration Act—Probates	2150-1
Appointments	2119-20, 2122-4, 2131
Bank Holiday Proclaimed	2117
Chief Secretary's Department	2117
Child Welfare	2119, 2123
Commissioners for Declarations	2122
Companies	2146-50
Country Areas Water Supply Act	2137-8
Crown Law Department	2122
Deceased Persons' Estates	2150-1
Electoral	2122
Fauna Protection Act	2118, 2124
Fisheries	2117-18, 2124
Forestry	2131
Tree14h Donoutmont	2122
Trations of the Decas	2119
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2120
T	2119, 2124-31, 2136-7
Tionnaina	0100
Tiet of Moules Collectors	0102.4
Local Government Department	0100 40
3.6-1 War 3	
Main Roads	0127
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc.	0140 0
Mines Department	2142-6
Ministers of the Crown	0121 0120
Municipalities	
Notices of Intention to Resume Land	0110
Orders in Council	2119
Perth Gas Company's Act	2118-19
Police Department	2123-4
Premier's Department	2119-20
Proclamations	2117-19
Public Service Appeal Board Act	2122
Public Service Commissioner	2120-1
Public Trustee	2151
Public Works Department	2132-3
Railways	2146
Registrar General	2146
Registration of Ministers	2146
Road Boards	2131-2, 2138-40
Rural and Industries Bank	2133
State Electricity Commission	2118-19
	0101
State Housing Act	2131
State Housing Act Tender Board	2131 2141-2
State Housing Act Tender Board Tenders Accepted	2131 2141-2 2142
State Housing Act Tender Board Tenders Accepted Tenders Invited	2131 2141-2 2142 2126, 2132-3, 2141
State Housing Act Tender Board Tenders Accepted	2131 2141-2 2142

CONTENTS